
Bulletin week beginning 11th December 2023 

Date Event 

Monday 11th December Open the Book in Church 

pm—PE with Mr Winder (pupils to wear PE 

kit) 

Tuesday 12th December am—Space VR Workshop for Class 2 

Wednesday 13th December pm—PE with Mr Winder (pupils to wear PE 

kit) 

3.15pm—Last After School PE Games Club 

Thursday 14th December 2.30pm—Class 2 Parents invited into school 

re WW2—pupils to wear red, white and blue. 

Friday 15th December Friday 15th December—Christmas Lunch at 

Village Hall (provided by OSA) 

Pupils can wear CHRISTMAS JUMPERS AND 

HATS if they would like to  

Notes 

Tuesday 19th December—Christmas Carol Service/Nativity in Church at 6pm.  Pupils arrive dressed in 

their costumes for 5.45pm 

Thursday 21st December—whole school to panto at Tewkesbury.  REGISTRATION AT 8.25am 

PACKED LUNCH NEEDED 

Upcoming Events  

Monday 18th December John Bailey to do pottery workshop in school 

Tuesday 19th December Carol concert/nativity in Church at 6pm (pupils arrive 5.45pm) 

Thursday 21st December Whole School to panto at Tewkesbury—8.25am registration  

PACKED LUNCH NEEDED 

Friday 22nd December End of Term 2 



Upcoming Events  

Monday 8th January Start of Term 3 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Friday 12th January Forest Schools—details TBC 

Monday 15th January Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Wednesday 17th January Swimming and PE at SPLC—pupils in school for 8.30am 

registration 

Friday 19th January Forest Schools—details TBC 

1.30pm—Internet Safety for Y6 pupils with PC Coll 

Monday 22nd January pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Wednesday 24th January Swimming and PE at SPLC—last one 

Pupils in school at 8.30am for registration 

Thursday 25th January Whole School to Bisley School for Chinese New Year Work-

shop. Performance for parents in the afternoon—details 

TBC 

Friday 26th January Forest School—details TBC 

Monday 29th January Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Friday 2nd February Forest Schools—details TBC 

Monday 5th February pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Thursday 8th February End of Term 3 


